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Juniors All around

Name Country
Milana PARFILOVA KAZ
Erika ZHAILAUOVA KAZ
Christina DRAGAN ROU
Aruzhan KALSAYEVA KAZ
Aksungkar ABDIRAKHMAN KAZ
Aruzhan UKOSHEVA KAZ
Niki GOTSCHEWA GER
Ira Laoura GIGOKA GRE
Maria NAUMIUK POL
Victoria TSOPOURIDI GRE
Nadia SCHMIDT POL
Marija KALININA LAT
Viktorija TASHBULATOVA LAT
Sofia TSOLARIDOU GRE
Eirlys JONES GBR
Athina MARINAKI GRE
Mariza ELEFTHERIOU GRE
loanna LIASKOU GRE
Stavroula TSAMPATHONI GRE
Eleni KARANIKOLA GRE
Maria Eleni TRIANTOU GRE
Nefeli SKAMPA GRE
Anna VOBORILOVA CZE
Natalie HUSOVSKA CZE
Nikola NOVAKOVA CZE
Konstantina KALOIDOU GRE
Viktorija SITA LAT
Orsalia TSITSIGOU GRE
Melinda KOUROUTZIDIS BEL
Maria ANTONIADOY GRE
Alesia CHATELARI GRE
State Partner B

Hoop
28.850
27.400
25.850
27.300
26.050
24.750
23.350
25.100
21.750
25.600
24.050
23.050
22.550
23.500
25.400
22.350
22.450
18.700
21.450
21.250
23.300
20.650
22.500
22.250
18.300
21.750
18.100
20.500
20.300
18.700
17.700

: 2007

Ball
26.300
28.400
28.150
23.800
24.350
23.750
25.700
25.050
25.250
22.650
24.050
22.000
21.550
22.750
19.900
23.150
22.300
23.600
20.400
21.600
19.800
21.700
22.800
22.850
22.400
21.450
18.800
21.450
20.550
20.600
21.850

Clubs
27.000
25.450
27.550
25.700
24.150
25.250
24.650
22.700
23.800
23.450
23.500
22.800
24.150
22.200
22.600
22.250
22.050
23.050
22.600
21.350
21.350
20.250
19.000
20.100
21.500
19.750
22.750
20.250
21.200
19.350
15.750

| Media sponsor | | [P

EPT

Ribbon Total
27.250 109.400
28.050 109.300
27.700 109.250
25.100 101.900
23.750  98.300
24.250 98.000
23.450 97.150
22.700  95.550
24.650  95.450
23.600  95.300
21.300 92.900
24300 92.150
21.600 89.850
21.350 89.800
21.250 89.150
20.650  88.400
20.100  86.900
20.350 85.700
20.700  85.150
20.950 85.150
20.200 84.650
21.300 83.900
19.500 83.800
18.600 83.800
20.950 83.150
19.000 81.950
21900 81.550
18.450 80.650
16.900 78.950
17.900 76.550
19.550 74.850
Page 1 of 2
Sponsors R |

kd[gold @ SRoUR "' W) | Dole



P Aphrodlfe Cup &T.0,
ZHINN d
.'."."\“:“‘ Aihans
|‘l“.'ll
Event ID: 16925
32 Georgia MASTROKOSTA GRE 16.650 18.500 18.600 17.100 70.850
33 Laura KESTENS BEL 14.650 18.050 18.500 17.350 68.550

Page 2 of 2

N State Partner W | Mediasponsor | | [ Sponsors |

W s
el P E PT deOld l @ ATHENS MEDICAL s %



ﬁm&"\‘

LN

P AEY

@
L\
W

P

Am
2022 -

Athens

A'\_A‘A_./“A

Event ID: 16925

EAAHNIKH
T'YMNAZTIKH

OMOZIIONAIA
HELLENIC GYMAASTICS FEDERATION

11-13 March 2022

12 March 2022

O 0O NO UL B WN B

WWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRR B B 2
P OWVXO®NOOUDSWNROWOOONOOUAWNIERO

Juniors All around

Name

Liliana LEWINSKA

Lada PUSCH

Ourania SYGKOUNA
Dara STOYANOVA
Aiym MEIRZHANOVA
Viktoria STEINFELD
Eirini KRALI

Elvira KRASOBAEVA
Lena WLOCH

Sofiya KURYACHENKO
Jana PENTCHEVA

Alisa SILKOVA

Nefeli MAVRELI

Laura OSICKOVA

Diana ALANDARENKO
Efthimia KATSAROU
Marianthi SIMITZI
Aggeliki KANIOURA
Nikola GAVARE
Magdalini KIOUSI
Christina KATSAMPIRI
Christina PAPATZIKOU
Efstathia KONTOPOULOU
Persefoni KAPLANI
Grace OWEN

Kariofilia GIANNARI
ELENI MARIA MOULAKAKI
Anna PETROPOULOU
Maria Eugelia KALAFATI
Milena SMELOVA
Alexandra XENODOCHIDOU

State Partner

Country
POL
GER
GRE
BUL
KAZ
GER
GRE
BUL
POL
KAZ
BUL
LAT
GRE
CZE
LAT
GRE
GRE
GRE
LAT
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GBR
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
LAT
GRE

Hoop
25.000
26.200
25.700
25.200
24.600
23.250
25.700
23.350
26.350
24.400
23.500
22.950
21.000
23.400
21.700
22.100
19.300
21.000
22.900
22.150
19.000
23.050
20.900
19.400
20.000
21.150
19.350
22.300
20.650
18.950
16.200

: 2008

Ball
29.150
26.800
27.000
27.200
25.550
26.600
24.500
26.800
25.600
25.200
23.050
24.300
22.550
19.300
21.900
22.450
21.250
20.450
20.800
21.250
21.000
21.000
19.700
21.800
20.000
18.450
19.200
20.000
19.750
23.000
19.200

Clubs
26.900
24.800
25.150
24.100
26.800
24.650
25.000
25.950
24.100
23.000
24.200
22.350
23.050
22.000
19.950
21.050
23.000
21.300
20.750
19.750
22.650
20.250
19.900
20.700
21.300
20.100
19.500
20.500
19.650
15.750
18.250

| Media sponsor | | [P

EPT

Ribbon Total
27.900 108.950
25.550 103.350
25.050 102.900
26.000 102.500
25.300 102.250
24950 99.450
24.050 99.250
23.100  99.200
21.300 97.350
23.200  95.800
24.250  95.000
24,150 93.750
20.900 87.500
22.050 86.750
23.050 86.600
20.500 86.100
21.500 85.050
22.250  85.000
20.300 84.750
20.900 84.050
21.150 83.800
18.750  83.050
20.050 80.550
18.600  80.500
19.050 80.350
20.300  80.000
21.850  79.900
16.950 79.750
16.500 76.550
18.200  75.900
16.200 69.850
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32 Yael ALONI GOLDBLATT ISR 0.000 25.650 0.000 25.050 50.700
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12 March 2022
Juniors All around: 2009
Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total
1 AmaliaLICA ROU 24.650 26.750 25.900 26.200 103.500
2 Ekaterini HOLIDI GRE 22.650 22.900 22.350 21.300 89.200
3 Camille FOVEL BEL 21.850 20.150 21.700 24.550 88.250
4 Eleni TZOUDA GRE 23.550 22.600 20.750 20.250 87.150
5 lleana DUTU ROU 23.100 14.950 20.650 24.900 83.600
6 Lazaria Klio LASKOU GRE 20.400 20.000 21.650 20.400 82.450
7 Konstantina DEFTERAIOU GRE 19.100 21.300 18.650 19.550 78.600
8 Theofania TAPSA GRE 19.400 20.200 20.300 17.950 77.850
9 Natalia PANTZIELOUDAKI GRE 16.400 18.100 16.750 17.150 68.400
10 Loukia KOUFALIA GRE 18.400 18.600 18.450 0.000 55.450
11 Eleni-Maria BEKIARI GRE 19.150 19.300 16.500 0.000 54.950
12 Alona TAL FRANCO ISR 27.850 0.000 24.600 0.000 52.450
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